The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE LIONESS INSTINCTS 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $486.28
2024-09-12  Donation from CLAUDIA BAQUERA txn MNH]JXze $15.00 $501.28
2024-09-15  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/9 TO 9/15 txn MNHJAKn -$0.05 $501.23
2024-09-16 VENMO ACCTVERIFY txn xQHnABZ $0.35 $501.58
2024-09-16 VENMO ACCTVERIFY txn 9KH4MQG $0.34 $501.92
2024-09-16 'VENMO ACCTVERIFY txn gnHE6zR -$0.35 $501.57
2024-09-16 VENMO ACCTVERIFY txn NQHgVIL -$0.34 $501.23
2024-09-18 Donation from LINDA FEBREZ txn S5wHrZk8 $546.24 $1,047.47
2024-09-18 Donation from EDEN-RENEE HAYES txn AWHndJY $107.53 $1,155.00
2024-09-19  USPS Click-N-Ship txn WBHQmMZ9 -$4.55 $1,150.45
2024-09-29  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/23 TO 9/29 txn gkH82P1 -$46.77 $1,103.68

WITHDRAWN: $52.06. DEPOSITED: $669.46. $1,103.68

The Lioness Instincts is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from The Lioness Instincts's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



